
S.NO DATE DAY TIMING NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH LECTURE TOPIC

1 01.11.2022 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD 2020,2021 & 2022 Seminar -Anatomy of neck spaces by Dr Shabnam

2 02.11.2022 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Navdeep Hooda Professor 2020,2021 & 2022 Seminar - Anatomy of larynx by Dr G. Shinde

3 03.11.2022 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Associate Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 J C - Sialography by Dr Koomie

4 04.11.2022 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Gaurav Garg Associate Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 Theory Class

5 05.11.2022 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Assistant Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 C P - Dr Divya

6 07.11.2022 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Avneesh S R 2020,2021 & 2022 G D -  Midline  neck swellings by Dr Priyanka

7 09.11.2022 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Priya Tayal S R 2020,2021 & 2022 Seminar - Thyroid imaing by Dr Shefali

8 10.11.2022 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Vishakha S R 2020,2021 & 2022 J C - CXR in Cardiac diseases by Dr Prerna

9 11.11.2022 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Manoj Kumar S R 2020,2021 & 2022 Theory Class

10 12.11.2022 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD 2020,2021 & 2022 C P - Dr Venketeshwar 

11 14.11.2022 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Associate Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 G D - Congenital heart diseases by Dr Prerna

12 15.10.2022 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Associate Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 Seminar - Fallot's tetralogy by Dr Koomie

13 16.11.2022 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Assistant Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 Seminar - Mitral stenosis by Dr Shabnam

14 17.11.2022 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Manoj Kumar S R 2020,2021 & 2022
J C - Imaging findings in limb ischemic by Dr G. 

Shinde

15 18.11.2022 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD 2020,2021 & 2022 Theory Class

16 19.11.2022 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Associate Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 C P - Dr Navi

17 21.11.2022 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Associate Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 G D - Pericardial lesions by Dr Priyanka

18 22.11.2022 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Assistant Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 Seminar - Cardiomyopathies by Dr Divya

19 23.11.2022 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Manoj Kumar S R 2020,2021 & 2022 Seminar - Cardiac masses by Dr Geetesh

20 24.11.2022 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Associate Prof 2020,2021 & 2022
J C - Aortic aneurysm & & interventions by Dr 

Venketeshwar
21 25.11.2022 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Associate Prof 2020,2021 & 2022 Theory Class

22 26.11.2022 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD 2020,2021 & 2022 C P - Dr Geetesh

23 28.11.2022 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Assistant Prof 2020,2021 & 2022  GD- Dr. Navi

24 29.11.2022 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Manoj Kumar S R 2020,2021 & 2022 Seminar - Radiological findings in DVT by D Shefali

25 30.11.2022 Wednesday 9-10 AM 2020,2021 & 2022 Monthly Test 
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